
Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06908009 

Helen Turkington Fabrics Limited 

|/We 

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 April 2015 

Signed ff ih Date 24 Apmil 2015 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs For Official Use 

1 Kings Avenue 
Winchmore Hill Insolvency Section Post Room 

London N21 3NA 

Ref HE31491/NK/AG/KMI/LI 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

> 
<x 
a 
7) 
w 
=) 
- *A469MV4W* 

A0g 28/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#5 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Helen Turkington Fabrics Limited 

on the 24 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Chau Ast - 

Signed A yi pAG 

Dated 2y | ult SI 



Helen Turkington Fabrics Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Rent Deposit 7,250 00 Uncertain 

London and District Properties Uncertain 
NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debt - Walsh Interiors 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Altied Insh Bank GB - Cheque Hetd 105 67 105 67 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,105 67 

Signature 7 rn. bund Date 24 W/f S



Helen Turkington Fabrics Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,105 67 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee - Hol Pay 1,855 53 
1,855 53 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,250 14 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

4,250 14 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,250 14 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,250 14 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,250 14 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 29,425 19 

Employees Red'y PIL 3,187 70 

G Walsh Loan 35,000 00 

HMRC - PAYE/VAT 37,316 70 

Walsh Interiors Ltd 73,134 00 
178,063 59 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (173,813 45) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (173,813 45) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 101 00 
101 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (173,914 45) 

Signature Gr Lmt- Date 2u-/Yy 1S 



(SIO;LWA/LO/OIN/SAWd) 

HE31491 - Helen Turkington Fabrics Limited 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The rent deposit is repayable subject to a final account being received by the Landlord 

Note 2 

A breakdown of the HM Revenue & Customs arrears are set out below - 

PAYEINIC £4,145 24 
VAT £33,171 46 

Total £37,316 70 

Note 3 

The exchange rate used as per the date of insolvency ts €1 = £0 718721 

Page 1 of 1 


